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   500 1700nm  

central wavelength fiber connectors

W1 - 1550 nm SM - SMF
PM - PMF

C1 - none

WX - other C2 - FC/UPC

fiber type

C3 - FC/APC
CX - other
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Wavelength range

Minimum insertion loss

Attenuation tuning range

Polarization dependant loss

* 1530 nm ~ 1570 nm

< 1.8 dB

> 30 dB.

0.5 dB max. for attenuation < 10 dB

Wavelength dependant loss

Attenuation tuning speed

0.5 dB max. for attenuation < 10 dB

< 200 ns

Return loss @ Vπ > 40 dB

Operating temperature 0 
o 
C ~ 70 

o 
C

 (< 200ns)

 

Power supply

Control signal

Dimensions (VOA + driver)

+ 5.0 V ± 0.25 V (2.5 A)

0 V ~ +1.5 V

W 55 x D 145 x H 15 (mm)

Key Features

Super-fast (< 200ns) 

attenuation response

Low power 

consumption

Compact dimensions 
for easy integration

VOA temperature 
control/ monitor

Hermetically sealed

Applications

Signal level regulation
Stabilization of optical 

source

Q-switch
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